Position

General Manager
Office Manager
Engineering Support
Conservation Specialist

Billing Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District
Purissima Hills Water District

Purissima Hills Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$140,501
$80,894
$30,802
$6,319
$4,189

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,751
$23,807
$0
$0
$0



