Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$140,501	\$36,751
Office Manager		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$80,894	\$23,807
Engineering Support		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$30,802	\$0
Conservation Specialist		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$6,319	\$0
Billing Clerk		Purissima Hills Water District	Administration	\$4,189	\$0